TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371
Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,
01/09/2019

DATE

1/9/2019

Wednesday

1/10/2019
Thursday

Wed
1/09/2019
TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:20 PM

1:50 PM
2:10 PM
3:45 PM
4:47 PM

5:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:45 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
EPA: The Story of Garbage
MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge
Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Library: Firehouse Dedication 2014
Tipp Memories

Library: Tree Song

Arts Council: Gluten Free

TC City Council

Wondering with Woody #5
Motor Sports Mania #14

Canal Jumpers: Cjumpers May 2010
Miami Co. Humane Society: The Humane
Solution

Miami Co. Parks: Hug the Earth Festival 2014
Bookends: #7 Stephen Hines
Tipp Memories: TM 38

Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
2018

Darla Darling - Episode 4
MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
Community Bible Church
WACO: Nov 2018 Bill Slagle
Christmas: Home Tour 2018

Public Domain Theater
TC City Council

Board of Education
PSA's, Message Board



1/11/2019
Friday

10:00 AM
10:35 AM

10:57 AM
11:53 AM

12:05 PM
12:40 PM
1:15PM

1:45 PM
3:15PM

3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:25PM
7:05 PM
7:25PM
8:25 PM
9:15 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM

11:24 AM
1:27 PM
1:42 PM
2:12 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:15 PM

EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program

MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1. River Smart Homes
Blast from The Past: #18 Red Devil BB Sectional
Finals

MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
2018

Council: City Dec. 17, 2018

Library: Day of Caring

Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
2018

Motor Sports Mania: #16
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
2018

In The Fold With Todd Lenz: #1 (Crane and Seal)
TWP: TWP Dec. 3, 2018

Darling Darla: Episode 7

Tipp Memories

Exercise: Pilates Episode 2

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

EPA: Recipes for Eco-Friendly Cleaning
EPA: Recycling 101

MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
Historical Society: Study and Collection of
Postcards

Mum: Mum Queen's Court

Let's Eat: Episode 9

Library: Careflight

Miami Co. Parks: 4 Season in the Parks
Let's Paws: #18 (Miami Co. Shelter/Marcia)
Library: Library Harp (Christmas music)
Christmas:Yuletide Winter Gathering 2013
Tipp Memories

Board of Education

Christmas: Tour '99

Mum: Car Show 2018



11/12/2019

Saturday 6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:23 AM
10:05 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

1/13/2019

Sunday 8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

1/14/2019

PSAs, Message Board

MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014
MCSWD: What is Soil?
MCSWD: For the Love of Sludge
Monroe Township Meeting
Board Of Education

Library: Voice Your Opinion (skateboard)
Arts Council: Gluten Free

Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Donkey Ollies: Episode 7
Deeper Studies

St. John's Festival 2013

TC City Council

Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Church Programs: Deeper Studies
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 4. After the Storm
St. John's Catholic Church

Community Bible Church

AlG: The Relevance of Genesis

AIG: Is There Really A God?

Board of Education

AIG: Why Is There Death and Suffering?
AIG: Geology and Cave Formation: A Post Flood
Story

Blast from the Past: #12 (Zumba)

AlG: Wild Wild Weather

AIG: The Authentic Christ

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater



Monday

1/15/2019
Tuesday

6:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:25 AM
11:45 AM
12:25 PM
1:00 PM

1:25 PM
1:35PM

2:37 PM
3:34 PM

4:04 PM

4:54 PM
5:54 PM
6:30 PM
6:43 PM
7:18 PM

7:45 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:35PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:15PM
6:20 PM

PSAs, Message Board

Library: Tipp City EMS

Arts Council: Take a Seat NEW DEADLINE (May
1) 2014

Library: Tree Song

BookEnds: Oct 2012

Blast From the Past: #47 OH Canal Era Pt. 1
EPA: Dollars Down The Drain

EPA: Good Clean Water

Council: City Nov. 19, 2018
Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
2018

DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
2018

Music-Troy Access 'Spotllight': Detour 2
Outreach for Animals: Tasmania
DREAM:Pet Fest 2013

EPA: Dollars Down The Drain

EPA: The Story of Garbage
Blast From the Past: Need Basket 60th
Anniversary 2006

PSAs, Message Board
Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

Exercise: Pilates Episode 1

HandleBars: #3

DREAM: Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 2. Building Green
MCSWD: Garbage Islands

Mum: Mum Parade 2018

Mum: Little Miss/Mr Mum 2018

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Critters: Tipp Critters #4

DREAM: Transforming Shelters

Council: City Nov. 19, 2018

TWP: TWP Dec 17, 2018

Bookends: #1 2014 Susan Furlong



7:30 PM Cartoons: Donkey Ollies Episode 1
8:00 PM Canal Jumpers: CJ vs CC 2012
9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board



