

**TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.**

**4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371**

**Phone : 937-667-8622**

**e-mail: admin@kittv.org**

**Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org**

<b>WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,</b>	<b>Wed</b>	
<b>01/09/2019</b>	<b>1/09/2019</b>	
<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>PROGRAM NAME</b>
<b>1/9/2019</b>		
<b>Wednesday</b>		
	12:30 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	1:00 AM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
	1:30 AM	MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Library: Firehouse Dedication 2014
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	Library: Tree Song
	9:15 AM	Arts Council: Gluten Free
	10:30 AM	TC City Council
	12:00 PM	Wondering with Woody #5
	12:45 PM	Motor Sports Mania #14
	1:20 PM	Canal Jumpers: Cjumpers May 2010
		Miami Co. Humane Society: The Humane
	1:50 PM	Solution
	2:10 PM	Miami Co. Parks: Hug the Earth Festival 2014
	3:45 PM	Bookends: #7 Stephen Hines
	4:47 PM	Tipp Memories: TM 38
		Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
	5:20 PM	2018
	6:40 PM	Darla Darling - Episode 4
	7:05 PM	MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
	8:30 PM	WACO: Nov 2018 Bill Slagle
	9:30 PM	Christmas: Home Tour 2018
<b>1/10/2019</b>		
<b>Thursday</b>		
	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	TC City Council
	7:30 AM	Board of Education
	9:45 AM	PSA's, Message Board

10:00 AM	EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
10:35 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1. River Smart Homes
	Blast from The Past: #18 Red Devil BB Sectional
10:57 AM	Finals
11:53 AM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
	Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
12:05 PM	2018
12:40 PM	Council: City Dec. 17, 2018
1:15 PM	Library: Day of Caring
	Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
1:45 PM	2018
3:15 PM	Motor Sports Mania: #16
	Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
3:45 PM	2018
4:45 PM	In The Fold With Todd Lenz: #1 (Crane and Seal)
5:25 PM	TWP: TWP Dec. 3, 2018
7:05 PM	Darling Darla: Episode 7
7:25 PM	Tipp Memories
8:25 PM	Exercise: Pilates Episode 2
9:15 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

**1/11/2019**

**Friday**

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM	TC City Council
10:30 AM	EPA: Recipes for Eco-Friendly Cleaning
10:50 AM	EPA: Recycling 101
11:05 AM	MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
	Historical Society: Study and Collection of
11:24 AM	Postcards
1:27 PM	Mum: Mum Queen's Court
1:42 PM	Let's Eat: Episode 9
2:12 PM	Library: Careflight
3:30 PM	Miami Co. Parks: 4 Season in the Parks
4:00 PM	Let's Paws: #18 (Miami Co. Shelter/Marcia)
4:30 PM	Library: Library Harp (Christmas music)
5:15 PM	Christmas: Yuletide Winter Gathering 2013
5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
7:00 PM	Board of Education
9:15 PM	Christmas: Tour '99
10:15 PM	Mum: Car Show 2018

**11/12/2019**

**Saturday**

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014
9:23 AM	MCSWD: What is Soil?
10:05 AM	MCSWD: For the Love of Sludge
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	Board Of Education
2:15 PM	Library: Voice Your Opinion (skateboard)
2:30 PM	Arts Council: Gluten Free
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Donkey Ollies: Episode 7
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies
8:00 PM	St. John's Festival 2013
9:00 PM	TC City Council
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

**1/13/2019**

**Sunday**

8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
9:00 AM	Church Programs: Deeper Studies
9:30 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 4. After the Storm
10:00 AM	St. John's Catholic Church
11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
12:15 PM	AIG: The Relevance of Genesis
1:15 PM	AIG: Is There Really A God?
1:45 PM	Board of Education
4:00 PM	AIG: Why Is There Death and Suffering?
	AIG: Geology and Cave Formation: A Post Flood
4:30 PM	Story
6:00 PM	Blast from the Past: #12 (Zumba)
6:30 PM	AIG: Wild Wild Weather
8:30 PM	AIG: The Authentic Christ
9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

**1/14/2019**

<b>Monday</b>	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:30 AM	Library: Tipp City EMS
		Arts Council: Take a Seat NEW DEADLINE (May
	10:00 AM	1) 2014
	10:25 AM	Library: Tree Song
	11:45 AM	BookEnds: Oct 2012
	12:25 PM	Blast From the Past: #47 OH Canal Era Pt. 1
	1:00 PM	EPA: Dollars Down The Drain
	1:25 PM	EPA: Good Clean Water
	1:35 PM	Council: City Nov. 19, 2018
		Christmas: Chamber of Commerce Holiday Gala
	2:37 PM	2018
	3:34 PM	DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018
		Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
	4:04 PM	2018
	4:54 PM	Music-Troy Access 'Spotlight': Detour 2
	5:54 PM	Outreach for Animals: Tasmania
	6:30 PM	DREAM: Pet Fest 2013
	6:43 PM	EPA: Dollars Down The Drain
	7:18 PM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
		Blast From the Past: Need Basket 60th
	7:45 PM	Anniversary 2006
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

**1/15/2019**

<b>Tuesday</b>	6:00 AM	TC City Council
	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Exercise: Pilates Episode 1
	10:00 AM	HandleBars: #3
	10:30 AM	DREAM: Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
	10:45 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 2. Building Green
	11:05 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
	11:45 AM	Mum: Mum Parade 2018
	12:35 PM	Mum: Little Miss/Mr Mum 2018
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	Tipp Critters: Tipp Critters #4
	3:00 PM	DREAM: Transforming Shelters
	4:40 PM	Council: City Nov. 19, 2018
	5:15 PM	TWP: TWP Dec 17, 2018
	6:20 PM	Bookends: #1 2014 Susan Furlong

7:30 PM      Cartoons: Donkey Ollies Episode 1  
8:00 PM      Canal Jumpers: CJ vs CC 2012  
9:00 PM      PSAs, Message Board